Discover Network Problems
Automatically
The FrameScopeTM 350 Auto-Discovery tool
allows you to find all your key network devices,
components and network problems instantly. The
FrameScopeTM 350 rapidly discovers and displays
all devices in a switched network, giving support
staff instant visibility into the IP and IPX devices

Talkset Interface: 3.5 mm stereo jack
FrameScopeTM 350 Specifications
Ordering Information
N2610A-001 FrameScopeTM 350 Kit
N2610A-100 DualRemoteTM 350 Kit
(cable test option)
Professional Test Kits bundle copper and
fiber testing tools at an attractive price.
The kits include FrameScopeTM 350,
DualRemoteTM 350, Category 6 probes,
single mode or multimode fiber probes,
calibration cable, USB cable, automobile
DC power adapter, 2-way talkset kit,
all provided in a protective case:
N2610A-130 Multimode Professional
Test Kit
N2610A-150 Multimode & Single
Mode Professional Test Kit
+1 (800) 829-4444 phone
+1 (800) 829-4433 fax